
Date : 28.10.2021 

 

 

• Only the selected candidates (General and Reserved) are advice to deposit their 

admission fee latest by 31.10.2021 positively otherwise the seat will be offered to 

the next candidate in the waiting list.  

 

• Submit the fee receipt to the email ID : psycho_pu@pu.ac.in to the subject to email 

must contain name and application number of the candidate. All the candidates are 

also requested to always monitor the online departmental notice board 

(psychology.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information/updates.  

 

• Link to the Tuition Fee Portal : http://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 

• Students should create their personal ID’s for depositing the Admission Fee. 

• Fee deposited from other ID’s will not be accepted. No change/correction 

will be done on fee receipts as per PU Authorities.  

 

• Fee Code : T0420 

 

 

Students graduate from Panjab 

University, Chandigarh 

Rs. 26787/- 

Students graduate from other University Rs. 26787 + 1000 = 27787/-   

 

 

• COMMENCEMENT OF CLASS FROM 01.11.2021 

 

 

 

CHAIRPERSON  

 

  



 

Provisional Merit List (Overall) Post M.A. Diploma in 

Professional Counselling and Psychotherapy  

      

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115003357 Niharika Dadoo Sanjay Kumar Dadoo GEN 1656.9 

2 2115002182 Jaspreet Kaur Mangat Mantej Singh Mangat OGC 1635.9 

3 2115000810 Tarushi Bhalla Kirty Bhalla GEN 1604.4 

4 2115013335 Komal Satyapal Yogi GEN 1595 

5 2115003318 shivani amarjit singh mann GEN 1594.95 

6 2115018860 STUTI MUNJAL ISH KUMAR MUNJAL GEN 1592.85 

7 2115024111 Akshita Ramesh Mehra GEN 1589.7 

8 2115013763 Renu Jasmer Bhoker GEN 1551.9 

9 2115000171 Mandeep Kaur Dr Shavinder Singh OGC 1548 

10 2115015171 Preksha Bhardwaj Rajesh Kumar GEN 1543.5 

11 2115019318 PULKITA MAHENDER KUMAR GEN 1535.1 

12 2115013386 Neha Baljeet Singh GEN 1528 

13 2115005459 Sweety chander bhan GEN 1516.2 

14 2115007563 Riya Budhi Singh GEN 1497.3 

  WAITING LIST   

1 2115004822 Rupali Gurjar Narayan Gurjar BC 1497 

2 2115017783 Geetika Amit Kumar Dhankhar GEN 1487.3 

3 2115017976 Ojesh Krishan Sushil Kumar BC 1481 

4 2115004740 Angela Jk Chandel GEN 1476.3 

5 2115006322 Shefali Bhardwaj Rakesh Kumar Bhardwaj GEN 1473.15 

6 2115011704 Tanvi Pathania Ranjodh Singh GEN 1471.05 

7 2115007477 Manila Joginder Singh GEN 1471.05 



8 2115004885 Meena Kandpal Kailash Chandra DEF 1463 

9 2115025540 Jashan Kaur Bhattal Amarjit Singh Bhattal GEN 1439.55 

10 2115004173 Shubham Arora Anil Kumar GEN 1438 

11 2115018268 KAJAL NARESH GEN 1436 

12 2115020500 Ridhima Joshi Sandeep Joshi OGC 1435.35 

13 2115026036 KOMAL DEVDUTT DEF 1429.15 

14 2115014219 Parul Ahlawat Narender GEN 1429.05 

15 2115015038 Aastha Chauhan Tarsem kumar GEN 1428 

16 2115026801 Kiran Jagdish Chander GEN 1424 

17 2115007893 Prabhjot Kaur Deol Hardeep Singh GEN 1422 

18 2115002737 Muskan Jawahar Lal Grover GEN 1410.15 

19 2115007865 SEEMA DEVI JITENDER GEN 1402.8 

20 2115008397 Naveen Singh Kadyan Rajendra Singh DEF 1402.8 

21 2115006957 Simran Chandwani Mahesh Chandwani GEN 1402 

22 2115025921 PRIYA SHARMA RAJNEESH KUMAR GEN 1393 

23 2115011737 HARMANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH GEN 1386 

24 2115010905 PARDEEP KAUR MANJEET PAL SC 1383.9 

25 2115011310 Diksha Pardeep Kumar BC 1379 

26 2115015115 PARWINDER KAUR NANAK CHAND BANGA SC 1374.45 

27 2115012609 SACHIN NAIN RAJENDER NAIN GEN 1372 

28 2115022040 RITU RANI KRAMVIR SC 1366 

29 2115005080 Muskaan Raghuvanshi Harpal Raghuvanshi GEN 1355 

30 2115001821 Komal Rajpal SC 1351.35 

31 2115010480 Ankita Singh DP Singh SC 1336.65 

32 2115020095 Ajit Singh Subhash Chander GEN 1336 

33 2115016815 Amandeep Mehmi Niranjan Das SC 1335.6 

34 2115011694 Zeba Ashraf Mohd Ashraf BC 1332 



35 2115006477 HUSANPREET KAUR GURJEET SINGH GEN 1315.65 

36 2115020700 INDU BALA BABU RAM SC 1310 

37 2115004515 Akshita Pal Mohinder Pal SC 1302 

38 2115020970 Sandeep Kaur Sandhu Swaran Singh BAS,YF 1293.43 

39 2115016191 Rupal Sharma Shasi Bhusan Sharma GEN 1289 

40 2115001595 Jaspreet Kaur Kulwant Singh SC 1283.1 

41 2115018920 Sneha Chauhan Vijay Singh Chauhan DEF 1264 

42 2115020314 Nalini Singh Shailendra Singh GEN 1261 

43 2115008231 Ishleen Kaur Surinder Pal Singh Sachdeva GEN 1257.9 

44 2115022890 Deeksha Saini Ashok Saini BC 1244 

45 2115002286 Pragati Bhagat J N Bhagat SC 1236.9 

46 2115016576 Ruchika Thakur Rajinder Kumar GEN 1221.15 

47 2115005403 Simran Bodh S S Bodh GEN 1166 

48 2115015744 MANDEEP KAUR LAKHVIR SINGH SC 1134 

49 2115006940 JANVI MAHAJAN KRISHAN LAL GEN 1101.45 

50 2115008402 Ankit Somdutt Attri SC 1093.5 

51 2115013108 Pallavi Dumoliya JaiNarain SC 1071 

 

  



      

Provisional Merit List (SC) Post M.A. Diploma in 

Professional Counselling and Psychotherapy  

      

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115010905 PARDEEP KAUR MANJEET PAL SC 1383.9 

2 2115015115 

PARWINDER 

KAUR 

NANAK CHAND 

BANGA SC 1374.45 

3 2115022040 RITU RANI KRAMVIR SC 1366 

  WAITING LIST   

1 2115001821 Komal Rajpal SC 1351.35 

2 2115010480 Ankita Singh DP Singh SC 1336.65 

3 2115016815 

Amandeep 

Mehmi Niranjan Das SC 1335.6 

4 2115020700 INDU BALA BABU RAM SC 1310 

5 2115004515 Akshita Pal Mohinder Pal SC 1302 

6 2115001595 Jaspreet Kaur Kulwant Singh SC 1283.1 

7 2115002286 Pragati Bhagat J N Bhagat SC 1236.9 

8 2115015744 MANDEEP KAUR LAKHVIR SINGH SC 1134 

9 2115008402 Ankit Somdutt Attri SC 1093.5 

10 2115013108 Pallavi Dumoliya JaiNarain SC 1071 

 

  



Provisional Merit List (BC) Post M.A. Diploma in 

Professional Counselling and Psychotherapy  

      

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115004822 Rupali Gurjar Narayan Gurjar BC 1497 

  WAITING LIST  

2 2115017976 Ojesh Krishan Sushil Kumar BC 1481 

3 2115011310 Diksha Pardeep Kumar BC 1379 

4 2115011694 Zeba Ashraf Mohd Ashraf BC 1332 

5 2115022890 Deeksha Saini Ashok Saini BC 1244 

 

 

Provisional Merit List (DEF) Post M.A. Diploma 

in Professional Counselling and Psychotherapy  

       

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Sub. 

Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115026036 KOMAL DEVDUTT DEF DEF4 1429.15 

  WAITING LIST    

2 2115008397 Naveen Singh Kadyan Rajendra Singh DEF DEF4 1402.8 

3 2115018920 Sneha Chauhan Vijay Singh Chauhan DEF DEF5 1264 

5 2115004885 Meena Kandpal Kailash Chandra DEF DEF6 1463 

 

 

  



Provisional Merit List (BAS) Post M.A. Diploma in 

Professional Counselling and Psychotherapy  

      

No. Appl. No. Name 

Father's 

Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115020970 Sandeep Kaur Sandhu Swaran Singh BAS,YF 1293.43 

 

      

Provisional Merit List (OGC) Post M.A. Diploma in 

Professional Counselling and Psychotherapy  

      

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115020500 Ridhima Joshi Sandeep Joshi OGC 1435.35 

 

Provisional Merit List (YF) Post M.A. Diploma in 

Professional Counselling and Psychotherapy  

      

No. Appl. No. Name 

Father's 

Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115020970 

Sandeep Kaur 

Sandhu Swaran Singh 

BAS,YF  (F3) - 

Team 1293.43 

 


